
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE SILVER A3642AA SILVER DC THERMOSTAT B/I SECOND FIX KIT AA - Chrome

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
2a
2b
2c
11
27
28
29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Temperature handle carrier
DC back plate, black plastic
Gasket for plastic back plate
O-ring for plastic back plate
Screws for plastic back plate (3 pieces)
Silver faceplate
Silver flow control handle
Silver temperature handle
Silver shroud (includes seal ring 30)
Grub screw for Silver handles
Silver temp handle splined carrier
Grub screw for splined carrier
Compression piece (included in 35)
EXTENSION 22 MM Complete. (SILVER UK)
O-RING 37,77 X 2,62
Grub screw M5X8 DIN 913

A953957NU11
A963425NU
A963510NU
A961623NU
A961957NU
A961674AA
A960644AA
A961933AA
A961658AA
A917423
A90887414
A917552AT
-
A961107NU
A962574NU
A960229NU

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
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